11 Ekim 2019 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 HASRETMAM4)

2 GREAT WARRIOR(3)
3 JANIVSIN(6)

4 GRAFIN()

5 CASNAR(1)

6 SIYAM(9)

7 SETME LOOSE(8)
8 KIFO(7)

9 CUMHURIYELI(2)

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)40.500 &
1)11.138 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AL - DESTE

Yas

2yde
2yae THREEVALLEYS (USA) - AYSIZ GECEM
2ydd TALIPHAN(IRE) - GRACEFUL STERS (IRE)
2yad CAPTAINRIO(GB) - SARICAL
2yde CAPTAINRO(GB) - KBR
2yad ALL THE GOOD (IRE) - QUEEN OF AGEAN
2ydd MY GRANDSON(GB) - HOPE
2ydd SMART ROBIN (JPN) - DREAMKEEPER (IRE)

2yde DUTYFREE- MSS PRETTY

Maiden

2)16.200 ¢

2)4455¢%
Siklet Jokey
53 Y.E.YUKSEL
57 0.0ZTURK
55 S.TIRPAN
53 MER.CELIK
57 SIPEK
55 S.GULENYUZLER
55 T.YILDIZ
55 K. TOKAGOGLU
57 D.YILDIZ

57 kg,
3.)8.100 ¢
3)2228¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

EM. KAYA R.COSKUN
M TAC.BIRICIK  E.PAPAGAN
YUK. GOKTURK  BEK.YILDIRIM
CAH.GETINSU  SABARSLAN
BUR. SOLMAZ G.TURAN
M TAC.BIRICIK  E.PAPAGAN
1. SUA KUTLU MMEHMET INAL
O.ALP.SUMER  IALPUGUR
A GOK.ERKOC  EMTOKGALAR

1400 Gim

Derece

1.25.77

1.25.83

1.26.19

1.26.61

1.26.96

1.27.01

1.27.68

1.28.36

1.32.91

Gy
2,65

12,90
8,00
9,25
6,05
12,90
4,75
3,80

4,55

Bursa Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

4)4.050 &
4)1114 ¢

AGF St Fark

9.84(5) 8 Boyun
6.12(7) 3 25Boy
4798) 9 3Boy
858(6) 1 25Boy
15.26(4) 7
068(7) 5
18(2) 6
16.09(3) 4
2063(1) 2

GANYAN(4) 2,65 b, IKILi(3/4) 44,50 , SIRALI IKiLi(4/3) 95,30 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/3/6) :111,32 t, PLASE(3) 2,10 t, PLASE(4) :1,15 , 2. CIFTE(6/4) 7,25 ©

G Gk.

1 Boy

10 Boy

HP

11

28



